Features:
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

IP20
SELV
Ordering Guide:
Product DriverWattageCCT Size(mm)
1
Mellow I/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Mellow I Edgelit Panels
Product Code CCT Lumens Dimensions
(mm)
Mel I-4K-26W-595-S
Mel I-4K-30W-595-S
Mel I-4K-36W-595-S
Mel I-4K-40W-595-S
26W
30W
3120lm 595 X 595 X 12
595 X 595 X 12
595 X 595 X 12
595 X 595 X 12
4000K
3600lm4000K
36W 4320lm4000K
40W 4800lm4000K
Wattage
Mel I-4K-26W-1195-S
Mel I-4K-30W-1195-S
Mel I-4K-36W-1195-S
Mel I-4K-40W-1195-S
26W
30W
3120lm 295 X 1195 X 12
295 X 1195 X 12
295 X 1195 X 12
295 X 1195 X 12
4000K
3600lm4000K
36W 4320lm4000K
40W 4800lm4000K
-
-
-
-
Accessories:
Recessed mounting frames for gypsum plasterboard type ceilings.
Surface mounting frames.
Pendant mounting cable harness set.
For ordering codes of accessories, please contact us with your site
requirements.
Application Photos:
Polar Diagrams:
CD 4800lm
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
30°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45°
30°15° 0°
320
240
160
°120
Mel I-4K-40W-595-S
C0-C180 C90-C270
CD 3600lm
105°
90°